LOTMRRPT STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA

PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

SAN BENITO COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A3500035 SAN BENITO COUNTY OFFICE OF ED

NON PROP-20
01 146 $5,094.47 $922.19 $56.97 $865.22
02 146 $6,008.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 146 $4,794.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $15,898.00 $922.19 $56.97 $865.22

PROP-20
01 146 $0.00 $295.99 $61.44 $234.55
03 146 $2,037.98 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $2,037.98 $295.99 $61.44 $234.55

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $5,094.47 $1,218.18 $118.41 $1,099.77
02 $6,008.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 $6,832.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $17,935.98 $1,218.18 $118.41 $1,099.77

A3567454 BITTERWATER-TULLY UNION ELEMEN

NON PROP-20
01 25 $872.34 $658.86- $9.75 $668.61-
02 25 $1,028.91 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 25 $821.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $2,722.25 $658.86- $9.75 $668.61-

PROP-20
01 25 $0.00 $164.93- $10.52 $10.52-
02 25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 25 $348.96 $0.00 $0.00 $164.93-
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $348.96 $164.93- $10.52 $175.45-

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $872.34 $823.79- $20.27 $679.13-
02 $1,028.91 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 $1,169.96 $0.00 $0.00 $164.93-
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $3,071.21 $823.79- $20.27 $844.06-

PAGE - 716

RUN DATE 05/29/2015
TIME 18:43:23

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $6,016.66
$0.00 $6,008.87
$0.00 $4,794.66
$0.00 $16,820.19
$0.00 $295.99
$0.00 $2,037.98
$0.00 $2,333.97
$0.00 $6,312.65
$0.00 $6,008.87
$0.00 $6,832.64
$0.00 $19,154.16
$0.00 $213.48
$0.00 $1,028.91
$0.00 $821.00
$0.00 $2,063.39
$164.93- $0.00
$164.93- $0.00
$0.00 $184.03
$0.00 $184.03
$164.93- $213.48
$164.93- $1,028.91
$0.00 $1,005.03
$0.00 $2,247.42



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

SAN BENITO COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A3567462

NON PROP-20
01 31
02 31
03 31
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 31
03 31

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

CIENEGA UNION ELEMENTARY

$1,081.70
$1,275.85
$1,018.04
$3,375.59

$0.00
$432.72
$432.72

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
03
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL
A3567470
NON PROP-20
01 5,440
02 5,440
03 5,440
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 5,440
02 5,440
03 5,440

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$1,081.70
$1,275.85
$1,450.76
$3,808.31

HOLLISTER

$189,821.46
$223,892.29
$178,650.45
$592,364.20

$0.00
$0.00
$75,935.73
$75,935.73

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$189,821.46
$223,892.29
$254,586.18
$668,299.93

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015

BANK CODE
REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT

$106.23 $12.09
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$106.23 $12.09
$39.21 $13.04
$0.00 $0.00
$39.21 $13.04
$145.44 $25.13
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$145.44 $25.13
$22,707.56- $2,122.80
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$22,707.56- $2,122.80
$4,036.63- $2,289.53
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$4,036.63- $2,289.53
$26,744.19- $4,412.33
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$26,744.19- $4,412.33

PAYMENT TYPE

ADA
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$120.
$0.
$0.
$120.

$2,289.

$0.
$4,036.
$6,326.

$27,119.

$4,036.
$31.156.

NT

53-

63-
16-

89-

63-
52-

ACCOUNTS

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.

$4,036.
$4,036.
$0.
$0.

$4,036.
$4,036.
$0.
$0.

RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

63
63

00
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RUN DATE 05/29/2015
TIME 18:43:23

PAID
AMOUNT

$1,187.93
$1,275.85
$1,018.04
$3,481.82

$39.21
$432.72
$471.93

$1,227.14
$1,275.85
$1,450.76
$3,953.75

$167,113.90
$223,892.29
$178,650.45
$569,656.64

- $0.00
- $0.00
$71,899.10
$71,899.10

- $167,113.90
- $223,892.29
$250,549.55
$641,555.74



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70 LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT AD
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
SAN BENITO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A3567488 JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY T
NON PROP-20
01 20 $697.87 $114.03 $7.80
02 20 $823.13 $0.00 $0.00
03 20 $656.80 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $2,177.80 $114.03 $7.80
PROP-20
01 20 $0.00 $37.30 $8.41
03 20 $279.17 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $279.17 $37.30 $8.41
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $697.87 $151.33 $16.21
02 $823.13 $0.00 $0.00
03 $935.97 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $2,456.97 $151.33 $16.21
A3567504 NORTH COUNTY JOINT UNION ELEME T
NON PROP-20
01 770 $26,868.11 $2,598.04- $300.46 $
02 770 $31,690.63 $0.00 $0.00
03 770 $25,286.92 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $83,845.66 $2,598.04- $300.46 $
PROP-20
01 770 $0.00 $408.69- $324.07
02 770 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
03 770 $10,748.25 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $10,748.25 $408.69- $324.07
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $26,868.11 $3,006.73- $624.53 $
02 $31,690.63 $0.00 $0.00
03 $36,035.17 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $94,593.91 $3,006.73- $624.53 $

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

ADA
JUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$135.12
$0.00
$0.00
$135.12

$324.07-

$408.69-
$732.76-

3,222.57-

$408.69-
3,631.26-
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RUN DATE 05/29/2015
TIME 18:43:23

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $811.90
$0.00 $823.13
$0.00 $656.80
$0.00 $2,291.83
$0.00 $37.30
$0.00 $279.17
$0.00 $316.47
$0.00 $849.20
$0.00 $823.13
$0.00 $935.97
$0.00 $2,608.30
$0.00 $24,270.07
$0.00 $31,690.63
$0.00 $25,286.92
$0.00 $81,247.62
$408.69- $0.00
$408.69- $0.00
$0.00 $10,339.56
$0.00 $10,339.56
$408.69- $24,270.07
$408.69- $31,690.63
$0.00 $35,626.48
$0.00 $91,587.18



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

SAN BENITO COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A3567520

NON PROP-20
01 3
02 3
03 3
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 3
02 3
03 3
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

PANOCHE ELEMENTARY

$104.68
$123.47

$98.52
$326.67

$0.00
$0.00
$41.87
$41.87

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A3567538

NON PROP-20
01 2,968
02 2,968
03 2,968
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 2,968
02 2,968
03 2,968

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$104.68
$123.47
$140.39
$368.54

SAN BENITO HIGH

$103,564.35
$122,153.00

$97,469.58
$323,186.93

$0.00
$0.00
$41,429.64
$41,429.64

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$103,564.35
$122,153.00
$138,899.22
$364,616.57

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$8,389.
$0.
$0.
$8,389.

$1,146.
$0.
$0.
$1,146.

$9,535.
$0.
$0.
$9,535.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$1.

$0.
$1.

$1.
$0.
$0.
$1.

$2.
$0.

$2.

$1,158.
$0.
$0.
$1,158.

$1,249.
$0.
$0.
$1,249.

$2,407.
$0.
$0.
$2,407.

ADA

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$105.
$123.

$98.
$327.

$1.
$0.
$41.
$43.

$107.
$123.
$140.
$370.

$9,547.
$0.
$0.
$9,547.

$1,249.

$0.
$1,146.
$2,395.

$10,796.
$0.
$1,146.
$11,943.

85-
47-

84-

11-
47-
39-
97-

14-

43-
57-

62-

43-
05-
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RUN DATE 05/29/2015

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$282.
$158.
$60.
$60.

$101.
$101.
$59.
$59.

$383.
$259.
$119.
$119.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$1,146.
$1,146.
.00
$0.

$1,146.
$1,146.
.00
$0.

12-
65-

13-

05-
05-

18-

17-
70-
31-
31-

00
00
00
00

43-
43-

00

43-
43-

00

TIME 18:43:23

PAID
AMOUNT

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$95,175.04
$122,153.00
$97,469.58
$314,797.62

$0.00

$40,283.21
$40,283.21

$95,175.04
$122,153.00
$137,752.79
$355,080.83



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

SAN BENITO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A3567553 SOUTHSIDE ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20
01 238 $8,304.68 $728
02 238 $9,795.28 $0
03 238 $7,815.95 $0
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $25,915.91 $728
PROP-20
01 238 $0.00 $278
03 238 $3,322.18 $0
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $3,322.18 $278
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $8,304.68 $1,006.
02 $9,795.28 $0.
03 $11,138.13 $0.
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $29,238.09 $1,006.
A3567561 TRES PINOS UNION ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20
01 134 $4,675.74 $161
02 134 $5,514.99 $0
03 134 $4,400.58 $0
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $14,591.31 $161
PROP-20
01 134 $0.00 $90
03 134 $1,870.47 $0
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $1,870.47 $90
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $4,675.74 $252.
02 $5,514.99 $0.
03 $6,271.05 $0.
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $16,461.78 $252.

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$100.

$100.

$193.
$0.
$0.
$193.

$108.
$0.
$0.
$108.

ADA

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$813.
$0.
$0.
$813.

$143.
$0.
$0.
$143.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

PAGE -

PAID
AMOUNT

$9,033.
$9,795.
$7,815.
$26,644.

$278.
$3,322.
$3,600.

$9,311.
$9,795.
$11,138.
$30,244.

$4,837.
$5,514.
$4,400.
$14,752.

$90.
$1,870.
$1,961.

$4,927.
$5,514.
$6,271.
$16,713.

720

RUN DATE 05/29/2015
TIME 18:43:23



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

SAN BENITO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A3567579 WILLOW GROVE UNION ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20
01 18 $628.08 $500
02 18 $740.82 $0
03 18 $591.12 $0
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $1,960.02 $500
PROP-20
01 18 $0.00 $138
03 18 $251.25 $0
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $251.25 $138
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $628.08 $638.
02 $740.82 $0.
03 $842.37 $0.
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $2,211.27 $638.
A3575259 AROMAS/SAN JUAN UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 1,133 $39,534.50 $7,343
02 1,133 $46,630.50 $0
03 1,133 $37,207.89 $0
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $123,372.89 $7,343
PROP-20
01 1,133 $0.00 $1,530
02 1,133 $0.00 $0
03 1,133 $15,815.29 $0
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $15,815.29 $1,530
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $39,534.50 $8,874
02 $46,630.50 $0
03 $53,023.18 $0

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $139,188.18

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$7.

$0.
$7.

$7.
$0.
$7.

$14.
$0.
$0.
$14.

ADA

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$624.
$0.
$0.
$624.

$476.
$0.
$1,530.
$2,007.

$8,262.

$0.
$1,530.
$9,793.

84-

86—
70-

48-

86-
34-
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RUN DATE 05/29/2015
TIME 18:43:23
ACCOUNTS

RECEIVABLE PAID

BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $1,128.22
$0.00 $740.82
$0.00 $591.12
$0.00 $2,460.16
$0.00 $138.50
$0.00 $251.25
$0.00 $389.75
$0.00 $1,266.72
$0.00 $740.82
$0.00 $842.37
$0.00 $2,849.91
$0.00 $32,190.97
$0.00 $46,630.50
$0.00 $37,207.89
$0.00 $116,029.36
$1,530.86- $0.00
$1,530.86- $0.00
$0.00 $14,284.43
$0.00 $14,284.43
$1,530.86- $32,190.97
$1,530.86- $46,630.50
$0.00 $51,492.32
$0.00 $130,313.79



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

SAN BENITO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A3591507 HOLLISTER PREP SCHOOL
NON PROP-20

01 184 $6,420.43

02 184 $7,572.82

03 184 $6,042.58

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $20,035.83
PROP-20

01 184 $0.00

03 184 $2,568.41

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $2,568.41

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $6,420.43
02 $7,572.82
03 $8,610.99

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $22,604.24

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$29,720.
$0.
$0.
$29,720.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$149.
$0.
$0.
$149.

NT

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$29,571.
$0.
$0.
$29,571.

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

PAGE -

PAID
AMOUNT

$29,881.
$7,572.
$6,042.
$43,496.

$6,259.
$2,568.
$8,828.

$36,140.
$7,572.
$8,610.
$52,324.

722

RUN DATE 05/29/2015
TIME 18:43:23



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE

SAN BENITO COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20
01 11,110
02 11,110
03 11,110

ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT

PROP-20
01 11,110
02 11,110
03 11,110

ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT

$387,668.41
$457,250.56
$364,854.09

$1,209,773.06

$0.00
$0.00
$155,081.92

$155,081.92

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL

$387,668.41
$457,250.56
$519,936.01

$1,364,854.98

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$16,090.
$0.
$0.

$16,090.

$248.
$0.
$0.

$248.

$16,339.
$0.

$16,339.

79-

00

79-

91-

00

91-

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015
PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$4,335.
$0.
$0.

$4,335.

$4,675.
$0.
$0.

$4,675.

$9,011.
$0.

$9,011.

29

00

29

81

00

81

ADA

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$20,143.
$123.
$98.

$20,365.

$2,463.
$7,329.

$4,865.

$17,680.
$123.
$7,427.

$25,231.

96-
47-
52-

95-

87

41-

54-

09-
47-
93-

49-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$282.
$158.
$60.

$60.

$7,388.
$7,388.
$59.

$59.

$7,670.
$7,547.
$119.

$119.

PAGE -

723

RUN DATE 05/29/2015

S
LE

12-
65-
13-

13-

59-

18-

18-

71-
24-

31-

TIME 18:43:

PAID
AMOUNT

$371,859.
$457,127.
$364,755.

$1,193,742.

$7,139.
$0.
$147,752.

$154,892.

$378,999.
$457,127.
$512,508.

$1,348,634.

23

74

57

40

68

51

19



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

SAN BENITO COUNTY

COUNTY TOTALS

NON PROP-20
01 11,110 $387,668.41
02 11,110 $457,250.56
03 11,110 $364,854.09
COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL $1,209,773.06
PROP-20
01 11,110 $0.00
02 11,110 $0.00
03 11,110 $155,081.92
COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL $155,081.92

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $387,668.41
02 $457,250.56
03 $519,936.01

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL $1,364,854.98

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$16,090.
$0.

$16,090.

$248.
$0.

$248.

$16,339.
$0.
$16,339.

91-

00

91-

70-

00

70-

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015
PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$4,335.
$0.

$4,335.

$4,675.
$0.
$0.

$4,675.

$9,011.
$0.

$9,011.

81

00

81

10

00

10

ADA
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$20,143.96-
$123.47-
$98.52-

$20,365.95-

$2,463.87
$0.00
$7,329.41-

$4,865.54-

$17,680.09-
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PAGE - 724
RUN DATE 05/29/2015
TIME 18:43:23
ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$282.12- $371,859.74
$158.65- $457,127.09
$60.13- $364,755.57
$60.13- $1,193,742.40
$7,388.59- $7,139.68
$7,388.59- $0.00
$59.18- $147,752.51
$59.18- $154,892.19
$7,670.71- $378,999.42
$7,547.24- $457,127.09
$119.31- $512,508.08
$119.31- $1,348,634.59





